NOTICE OF HEARING ON PETITION
FOR TERMINATION OF FOR TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS
IN RE: Jhordan Jalil Thompson a/k/a Jhourdan Thompson a/k/a Jhordan Thompson a/k/a Jhordan Thompson a/k/a Jhordan Thompson a/k/a Jordan Thompson, a minor NO. AP-213-2023 in the Orphans' Court Division of the Court of Common Pleas of Allegheny County, Pennsylvania. TO: India Chardee Gilmore a/k/a India Chardae Gilmore a/k/a India Thompson a/k/a India Thompson and The Unknown Father, parents of Jhordan Jalil Thompson a/k/a Jhordan Thompson a/k/a Jhordan Thompson a/k/a Jhordan Thompson a/k/a Jordan Thompson a/k/a Jordan Thompson a/k/a Jhordan Jalil Thompson a/k/a Jhordan Thompson